Estimated

Cost
Applicant Name

Applicant

PhoneNo
Owner Name Amount

Zoning Permit Z-23-
912

101 TIHONET RD,
Plymouth MA 02360

126-000-007-001 02/28/2024 CONSTRUCT ELEVEN (11)
GROUND MOUNTED
CANOPIES AND ASSOCIATED
EQUIPMENT ON EXISTING
CRANBERRY BOG FOR
SEVEN-THOUSAND-EIGHT-
HUNDRED (7,800) 84' X 41'
SOLAR PANELS WITH 3.5 MW
DC TOTAL SYSTEM RATING.
SUBJECT TO CONDITIONS OF
THE PLYMOUTH FIRE
DEPARTMENT LETTER DATED
12/18/2023, ENGINEERING
DEPARTMENT LETTER DATED
1/2/2O24, AND PLANNING
BOARD LETTER DATED
2/15/2024. PERFORMANCE
GUARANTEE CASH BOND IN

[...]

BUILDING PERMIT ISSUANCE.

Mary Kate
Schneeweis

15083660560 A D MAKEPEACE CO $250.00

Zoning Permit Z-23-
912

101 TIHONET RD,
Plymouth MA 02360

126-000-007-001 02/28/2024 CONSTRUCT ELEVEN (11)
GROUND MOUNTED
CANOPIES AND ASSOCIATED
EQUIPMENT ON EXISTING
CRANBERRY BOG FOR
SEVEN-THOUSAND-EIGHT-
HUNDRED (7,800) 84' X 41'
SOLAR PANELS WITH 3.5 MW
DC TOTAL SYSTEM RATING.
SUBJECT TO CONDITIONS OF
THE PLYMOUTH FIRE
DEPARTMENT LETTER DATED
12/18/2023, ENGINEERING
DEPARTMENT LETTER DATED
1/2/2O24, AND PLANNING
BOARD LETTER DATED
2/15/2024. PERFORMANCE
GUARANTEE CASH BOND IN